COASTWCOAST

AM=RICAN
CERTIFICATION
& PULL TESTING

501 W. Michigan Chickasha, OK 73018
Phone: 405-222-7199 Fax: 405-222-7186
Manager: John Martin 405-924-5484 or Debra Hamilton: 918-640-0542

*  ORIGINAL Certificate of Test >
DATE 2/8/2012 o ' T
CUSTOMER NAME EVCO s 1
PART NUMBER
SERIAL NUMBER
DESCRIPTION OF ITEM BUDDY BAIL
ACPT ORDER # 611
TESTID # 212/611
WORKING LOAD LIMIT 120T

TEST LOAD (TONS & MINUTES HELD)  PULLED TO 180T AND HELD FOR 5 MINUTES. POST M.P.I.
WHICH SHOWED ZERO DiISCONTINUITIES.
NON-CERTIFIED (REASON)

PERFORMED BY (PRINT & SIGN — M ~
NAME) (Print) _~._ /@ Lu/\ a 7L| VAL
JOHN MA
(Signaturempxz_ﬁ )//I a,\i:.
WITNESSED BY (PRINT & SIGN ( / 9/ N
NAME) (Print) __— Jsnin J U 5 0

TOMMY WISE ,/ég
(X )In-House ( )3" Party (Signature) AT 2

3" party Company Name:

This is to confirm and certify that the parts and/or assemblies listed above were tested and inspected in
accordance with all applicable manufacturer specifications and procedures, A.P.I. RP-8B and/or customer
specifications.

All dimensional Inspections, Proof Load, Functional Test, NDE Inspections and process surveillances were
performed by ACPT in accordance with established manufacturer and ACPT quality procedures.

This certifies the above described item(s) meet the above specifications. Iltems which do not meet certification
criteria have been tested according to specifications noted with the reason noted for non-certification. Load
measuring instrument is accurate +/- 1% of reading as specified by ASTM E-4. Upon conclusion of testing no
obvious defects were noted.

DISCLAIMER: As the use of these items are beyond the control of American Certification and Pull Testing, LLC,
the purchaser and/or end user is solely responsible for the usability and suitability of these items.

Wwww.acptusa.com
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Certification & Useage Record

CALIBER

I*IENERGY SYSTEMS

Swivel #9

[Certification is valid for 1000 Operating Days

Date

Located on
Swivel #

Days Rented

Ticket #

Remaining
Days

5/23/2011

New

1000

3/17/2014

34371

995

3/31/2014

34468

997

6/17/2014

34653

997

7/24/2014

34694
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