

501 W. Michigan Chickasha, OK 73018 Phone: 405-222-7199 Fax: 405-222-7186

Manager: John Martin 405-924-5484 or Debra Hamilton: 918-640-0542

## **ORIGINAL Certificate of Test**

DATE

2/8/2012

**CUSTOMER NAME** 

**EVCO** 

**PART NUMBER SERIAL NUMBER** 

**DESCRIPTION OF ITEM** 

**BUDDY BAIL** 

**ACPT ORDER #** 

611

TEST ID#

212/611

**WORKING LOAD LIMIT** 

120T

**TEST LOAD (TONS & MINUTES HELD)** 

PULLED TO 180T AND HELD FOR 5 MINUTES. POST M.P.I.

WHICH SHOWED ZERO DISCONTINUITIES.

**NON-CERTIFIED (REASON)** 

**PERFORMED BY (PRINT & SIGN** 

NAME)

NAME)

JOHN MAR<del>TIN</del>

(Signature)

(Print) **TOMMY WISE** 

(X) In-House () 3<sup>rd</sup> Party

WITNESSED BY (PRINT & SIGN

(Signature)

## 3<sup>rd</sup> Party Company Name:

This is to confirm and certify that the parts and/or assemblies listed above were tested and inspected in accordance with all applicable manufacturer specifications and procedures, A.P.I. RP-8B and/or customer specifications.

All dimensional Inspections, Proof Load, Functional Test, NDE Inspections and process surveillances were performed by ACPT in accordance with established manufacturer and ACPT quality procedures.

This certifies the above described item(s) meet the above specifications. Items which do not meet certification criteria have been tested according to specifications noted with the reason noted for non-certification. Load measuring instrument is accurate +/- 1% of reading as specified by ASTM E-4. Upon conclusion of testing no obvious defects were noted.

DISCLAIMER: As the use of these items are beyond the control of American Certification and Pull Testing, LLC, the purchaser and/or end user is solely responsible for the usability and suitability of these items.

www.acptusa.com

## **Certification & Useage Record**



Sv	vive	#S
	4 I V C	$_{I}$ $\pi$

Certification is valid for 1000 Operating Days

Date	Located on Swivel #	Days Rented	Ticket #	Remaining Days
5/23/2011	New			1000
3/17/2014		5	34371	995
3/31/2014		-2	34468	997
6/17/2014		0	34653	997
7/24/2014		1	34694	996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996
				996